)/ \
“SAVE THE DATE!S
"WEST STREET PARENT GROUP '
EVENT CALENDAR 2023-2024

F

OCT

Tuesday September 5 - Tuesday September 13 Thursday October 12
West Street Apparel Sale WSPG Meeting 6-7pm
Thursday September 14 .
WSPG Meeting 6 7om Friday October 13

Trunk-Or-Treat & Halloween Dance, 5:30-7:.00pm

Thursday September 21 - Friday September 29
Y oeR e Trun< or Treat Cars arrive by £:30pm

Book Fair
Thursday September 21 Friday Octollier 20
*P’ease Note: A” Of the Ice Cream Social, 6-7:30pm RAIN DATE - Trunk-Or-Treat
. . Monday October 16 - Monday October 30
following dates are subject Holigay Sale & Cookie Dough Fundraiser

to change.*

NOV DEC JAN

Thursday November 9 Saturday December 2 Thursday January 11
WSPG Meeting 6-7pm Breakfast with Santa 9-11am WSPG Meeting 6-7pm
Thursday November 16 (lingle Bell Shop Preview!) Friday January 12
Fall Family Art Night, 5:30-7:00pm Monday December 4 - Friday December 8 Snowball Dance 6-7:30pm
Jingle Bell Shop Wednesday January 17

In-5chool Talent Show Dress Rehearsal
Thursday December 7

Monday January 22
WSPG Meeting 6-7pm enoay Janiary

Talent Show - Kdg-1st Grade 6pm

TBD Tuesday January 23
Cookie Dough/ Holiday Sale Pickup Talent Show - 2nd-3rd Grade 6pm
Wednesday January 24

Talent Show - 4th-5th Grade 6pm

Monday February 5 Thursday March 7 Thursday April 18
Apex Kick-Off Event WSPG Meeting 6-7pm WSPG Meeting 6-7pm
Tuesday February 6 - Friday February 16 . . "
Apex Leadership Event Monday March 18 - Friday March 22 Frlday April 26
Book Fair Basket Raffle Fundraiser 4-8pm, sales end at
Thursday February 8

7:00pm

WSPG Meeting 6-7pm

Friday February 9
Family Movie Night 6-8om

MAY JUN JULY/ AUGUST [

Monday May 6 - Friday May 10 Thursday June 13 PLAYDATES IN THE PARK
lTeacher Appreciation Week West Street Field Day West Street Playground |
Thursday May 9 T8D '
WSPG Meeting 6-7pm 5-6pm |

**Dates & Times Subject To Change** |
Weather Permitting!




